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Academic Calendar - Spring 2022 
 

Date Day Event 

03-01-2022 Monday Registration - BSMS/Int. PhD./PhD batches 

10-01-2022 Monday First day of instruction for Spring Semester 2022 

10-01-2022 Monday Last date for Adding or Dropping Courses 

02-03-2022 to 
08-03-2022 

Wednesday to 
Tuesday 

Mid-Semester Examinations 

09-03-2022 Wednesday Classes begin after Mid- Sem Examinations 

26-04-2022 Tuesday Last day of Instruction for Spring Semester 2022 

02-05-2022 to 
09-05-2022 

Monday to 
Monday 

End-Semester examinations 

02-05-2022 to 
10-05-2022 

Monday to 
Tuesday 

MS Thesis-Defense 

20-05-2022 Friday Announcement of Grades 

11-05-2022 to 
31-07-2022 

Wednesday to 
Sunday 

Summer Break for students 

25-05-2022 Wednesday Last day of registration for Repeat/make up examinations 

06-06-2022 to 
11-06-2022 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Repeat/make up Examinations 

16-06-2022 Thursday Announcement of grades after Repeat/makeup Examinations 

20-06-2022 to 
15-07-2022 

Monday to 
Friday 

Summer Courses Duration (if any) 

04/08-07-2022 - Convocation (tentative) 

18-07-2022 to 
22-07-2022 

Monday to 
Friday 

Exams for Summer Courses 

27-07-2022 Wednesday Announcement of Grades after Summer Course Examinations 

 

Total number of days of instruction: 66 
(Before Mid-Semester Exam: 33; After Mid-Semester Exam: 33) 
Monsoon Semester 2022 commences on 01-08- 2022 (Monday) 

 

Holidays in Spring 2022 

1 14-01-2022 Friday Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu / Pongal 

2 26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

3 14-04-2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

4 15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday 

5 03-05-2022 Tuesday Id-ul-Fitr 

6 16-05-2022 Monday Budha Purnima 

7 10-07-2022 Sunday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 
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Academic Office 
20-12-2021 


